Lufkin Bar-B-Que

203 S. Chestnut Dr. Lufkin, TX 75901
936-634-4744 fax 936-634-6084
www.lufkinbbg.com
open 10:00am until 7:00pm
closed Sunday, Monday
Catering Inquiries

Please contact any manager

SANDWICH PLATES
(served with 2 sides: beans, potato salad, slaw,
green salad, or french fries and 3 rolls)

Sliced Beef 14.85
Chipped Beef 14.35
Pork 12.85
Ham 12.85
Turkey 12.85
Link 12.85

SANDWICH COMBOS
(served with chips, 1 roll, and drink)
onion and pickles upon request

#1 Sliced Beef 12.75
#2 Pork 10.75
#3 Link 10.75
#4 Chipped Beef 12.25
#5 Turkey 10.75
#6 Ham 10.75
SANDWICHES

(lettuce and tomato .25 extra)

onion and pickles upon request
Rib (3 ribs) 12.50
Sliced Beef (3 0z.) 8.25
Chipped Beef (3 0z.) 7.75
Pork (3 0z.) 6.25
Ham (3 0z.) 6.25
Link (3 0z.) 6.25
Turkey (3 0z.) 6.25

BUILD YOUR OWN PLATE

Yalb. 20z
Sliced Beef 9.25 4.65
Pork, Turkey, Ham 5.00 2.50
1 Link 5.00
3 0z. scoop Chipped Beef 6.50
1 Rib 3.75
% Chicken 10.00
Leg Quarter 4.00
Chicken Strip 2.00
Hamburger Patty 6.50
Sides: Beans, Potato Salad, Slaw,
French Fries, or Green Salad 3.00

PLATES
(served with 2 sides: beans, potato salad, slaw,
green salad, or french fries, and 3 rolls)

Classic Combination 23.75
(2 oz. Beef, 2 Ribs, 1 Link)
Pork Rib (4 ribs) 21.60
Sliced Beef (¥4 1b.) 15.85
Chipped Beef (4 1b.) 15.85
Pork (%4 1b.) 11.60
Ham (Y4 Ib.) 11.60
Link 11.60
Turkey (Y2 1b.) 11.60
Chicken (%2 fryer) 16.60
Chicken Strip (4 pieces) 14.60
Leg Quarter Plate 9.50
v Spring Salad w/Tomato 8.00
Half Plates (3 0z.)
Beef 13.55
Chipped Beef 13.10
Pork 10.35
Ham 10.35
Turkey 10.35
Chicken Strip (3 pieces) 12.60
Half Rib (3 ribs) 17.85

Child’s Plate (1 0z.)

Beef, Chipped Beef, Pork,

or Turkey 5.50
Child’s Chicken Strip (1 piece) 5.50

FAMILY PACKS

(one pound meat, pint beans, pint potato salad,
%2 pint sauce, and 12 rolls)

Sliced Beef 52.00
Pork Rib 55.00
Link 37.00
Pork 34.00
Ham 34.00
Turkey 34.00
Chipped Beef 42.00
FROM THE GRILL

Hamburger 9.00
Cheeseburger 9.50
Grilled Cheese 3.50
French Fries 3.00
Homemade Fried Pies 3.00
(Apple, Peach, and Raisin)

Slice Pecan Pie 4.00
Whole Pecan Pie 30.00

DRINKS

(fountain, unsweetened, or sweet tea)

Drink
Bottle Water

FRIED YEAST ROLLS

Each
Half Dozen
Dozen

MEAT BY THE POUND

3.00
1.25

.60
3.50
7.00

(one pound of meat; no sauce)

Sliced Beef

Pork Ribs

Chipped Beef

v Chicken (%2 or whole)
Link

Pork

Ham

v Turkey

35.00
19.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

BEANS, SALAD, or SLAW

Half Pint (serves 2)
Pint (4)

Quart (6-8)

Half Gallon (10-12)
Gallon (20)

Half Pint
Pint

Quiart

Half Gallon
Gallon

EXTRAS
Set-ups
Serving Utensils
Tea — gallon
Tea - gallon with cups and ice
Jalapeno each
Half Pint Pickles
Pint Pickles
Quart Pickles
Half Gallon Pickles
Buns Package of 8
Bun each

CUSTOM MEAT

3.00
5.00
8.50
16.00
32.00

2.00
3.25
6.25
12.25
24.50

75
2.00
6.00
8.50
75
2.50
5.00
10.00
20.00
7.00

.90

(No wild game or small pieces)

Barbequed
Barbequed and Sliced

4.50/pound
5.00/pound



