

Lufkin Bar-B-Que

203 S. Chestnut Dr. Lufkin, TX 75901

936-634-4744 fax 936-634-6084

www.lufkinbbq.com

open 10:00am until 7:00pm
closed Sunday, Monday

Catering Inquiries

Please contact any manager

SANDWICH PLATES

(served with 2 sides: beans, potato salad, slaw, green salad, or french fries and 3 rolls)

Sliced Beef	14.85
Chipped Beef	14.35
Pork	12.85
Ham	12.85
Turkey	12.85
Link	12.85

SANDWICH COMBOS

*(served with chips, 1 roll, and drink
onion and pickles upon request)*

#1 Sliced Beef	12.75
#2 Pork	10.75
#3 Link	10.75
#4 Chipped Beef	12.25
#5 Turkey	10.75
#6 Ham	10.75

SANDWICHES

*(lettuce and tomato .25 extra
onion and pickles upon request)*

Rib (3 ribs)	12.50
Sliced Beef (3 oz.)	8.25
Chipped Beef (3 oz.)	7.75
Pork (3 oz.)	6.25
Ham (3 oz.)	6.25
Link (3 oz.)	6.25
Turkey (3 oz.)	6.25

BUILD YOUR OWN PLATE

	<u>1/4 lb.</u>	<u>2oz.</u>
Sliced Beef	9.25	4.65
Pork, Turkey, Ham	5.00	2.50
1 Link	5.00	
3 oz. scoop Chipped Beef	6.50	
1 Rib	3.75	
½ Chicken	10.00	
Leg Quarter	4.00	
Chicken Strip	2.00	
Hamburger Patty	6.50	
Sides: Beans, Potato Salad, Slaw, French Fries, or Green Salad	3.00	

PLATES

(served with 2 sides: beans, potato salad, slaw, green salad, or french fries, and 3 rolls)

Classic Combination	23.75
(2 oz. Beef, 2 Ribs, 1 Link)	
Pork Rib (4 ribs)	21.60
Sliced Beef (¼ lb.)	15.85
Chipped Beef (¼ lb.)	15.85
Pork (¼ lb.)	11.60
Ham (¼ lb.)	11.60
Link	11.60
Turkey (¼ lb.)	11.60
Chicken (½ fryer)	16.60
Chicken Strip (4 pieces)	14.60
Leg Quarter Plate	9.50
♥ Spring Salad w/Tomato	8.00
Half Plates (3 oz.)	
Beef	13.55
Chipped Beef	13.10
Pork	10.35
Ham	10.35
Turkey	10.35
Chicken Strip (3 pieces)	12.60
Half Rib (3 ribs)	17.85

Child's Plate (1 oz.)

***Beef, Chipped Beef, Pork,
or Turkey***

Child's Chicken Strip (1 piece)

FAMILY PACKS

*(one pound meat, pint beans, pint potato salad,
½ pint sauce, and 12 rolls)*

Sliced Beef	52.00
Pork Rib	55.00
Link	37.00
Pork	34.00
Ham	34.00
Turkey	34.00
Chipped Beef	42.00

FROM THE GRILL

Hamburger	9.00
Cheeseburger	9.50
Grilled Cheese	3.50
French Fries	3.00

Homemade Fried Pies \$3.00
(Apple, Peach, and Raisin)

Slice Pecan Pie 4.00
Whole Pecan Pie 30.00

DRINKS

(fountain, unsweetened, or sweet tea)

Drink	3.00
Bottle Water	1.25

FRIED YEAST ROLLS

Each	.60
Half Dozen	3.50
Dozen	7.00

MEAT BY THE POUND

(one pound of meat; no sauce)

Sliced Beef	35.00
Pork Ribs	19.00
Chipped Beef	25.00
♥ Chicken (½ or whole)	10.00
Link	20.00
Pork	17.00
Ham	17.00
♥ Turkey	17.00

BEANS, SALAD, or SLAW

Half Pint (serves 2)	3.00
Pint (4)	5.00
Quart (6-8)	8.50
Half Gallon (10-12)	16.00
Gallon (20)	32.00

SAUCE

Half Pint	2.00
Pint	3.25
Quart	6.25
Half Gallon	12.25
Gallon	24.50

EXTRAS

Set-ups	.75
Serving Utensils	2.00
Tea – gallon	6.00
Tea - gallon with cups and ice	8.50
Jalapeno each	.75
Half Pint Pickles	2.50
Pint Pickles	5.00
Quart Pickles	10.00
Half Gallon Pickles	20.00
Buns Package of 8	7.00
Bun each	.90

CUSTOM MEAT

(No wild game or small pieces)

Barbequed	4.50/pound
Barbequed and Sliced	5.00/pound